
Harleston Players – Dick Barton April 2023
Rehearsal Schedule

Date Location Time Activity

Monday 12 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 15 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Monday 19 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 22 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Monday 26 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 29 February Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Monday 4 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 7 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Monday 11 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 14 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Monday 18 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 21 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Sunday 24 March Jays Green 1.00pm-5.00pm Rehearse

Monday 25 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 28 March Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Saturday 30 March H.S.A. 10.00am-4.00pm Set Build

Sunday 31 March H.S.A. 1.00pm-6.00pm Rehearse

Monday 1 April Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 4 April Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Friday 5  April H.S.A. 6.30pm-9.00pm Set Build  

Saturday 6 April H.S.A. 10.00am-4.00pm Set Build

Sunday 7 April H.S.A. 1.00pm-6.00pm Rehearse

Monday 8 April Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Thursday 11 April Jays Green 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearse

Friday 12 April H.S.A. 6.30pm-9.00pm Set Build

Saturday 13  April H.S.A. 10.00am-4.00pm Set Build

Sunday 14 April H.S.A. 1.00pm-6.00pm Rehearse

Monday 15 April H.S.A.  5.30pm-10,00pm Dress/Tech

Tuesday 16  April H.S.A. 5.30pm-10.00pm Dress/Tech

Wednesday 17  April  H.S.A. 5.30pm-10.00pm Dress/Tech

Friday 19  April  H.S.A. 5.30pm-10.00pm  Performance

Saturday 20  April  H.S.A.  1.00pm-5.00pm  Matinee Performance

Saturday 20  April H.S.A. 5.30pm-10.00pm  Performance

Tuesday 23 April The Cut 5.00pm – 10.00pm Performance

Wednesday 24 April Wingfield Barns 5.00pm – 10.00pm Performance

Thursday 25 April Fisher Theatre 5.00pm – 10.00pm Performance

Friday 26 April H.S.A. 5.30pm-10.00pm  Performance

Saturday 27 April H.S.A.  1.00pm-5.00pm  Matinee Performance

Saturday 27 April H.S.A.  6.00pm-10.00pm  Performance

Sunday 28 April H.S.A.  9.30am-1.00pm Set Clear


